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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. i979/12 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to 
act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

A. B. Pipes Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Advance Tinsmiths (Barchard, Lawrence and Loveridge, Frederick, trading as) 
Air Tool Imports 1979 Ltd. 
Alanda Engineering Supplies Ltd. 
Alexander Boats Ltd. . . 
Alexander Manufacturing (Alexander, Ronald David, trading as) 
Alexander, Ronald David, trading as Alexander Manufacturing 
Alford Forest Manufacturers Ltd. 
Allied Fibreglass Ltd. . . 
Allied Hydraulics Ltd ... 
Allison, Samuel Francis, trading as Papakura Boatbuilders .. 
Alty, Wayne Morris and Kathleen Mary, trading as Alty, W. M. and K. M. 
Alty, W. M. and K. M. (Alty, Wayne Morris and Kathleen Mary, trading as) .. 
Alwinco Products Ltd ... 
Anodising Engineers Ltd. 
Anza Corporation (Cummins, Terry Leonard and Yvonne Marjorie, trading as) 
Aotearoa Wholesale (Pollock, Kevin James, trading as) 
Appleton Design Engineering Ltd. 
Aranda Industries Ltd. 
Aren Industries Ltd. 
Arnold A. Wholesale Ltd. 
Arts and Crafts of N.Z. Ltd. 
Ashan Print (Coupe, Ashley Walter, trading as) 
Au Ahi Pottery 
Auchinvole, Andrew Derek and Donald David, trading as Auchinvole Family Crafts 
Auchinvole Family Crafts (Auchinvole, Andrew Derek and Donald David, trading as) .. 
Auckland Ladder Co. Ltd. 
Audiocraft Industries (R. J. and B. P. McGinty, trading as) .. 
Auld, David Archibald .. 
Aurora Gemstones (Nielson, Carl Andrew, trading as) 
Australasian Diamond Tools 
Auto Marine (Lynds, Graeme John, trading as) 
Auto Safe Pacific Ltd. . . 
Avery, Wayne Maurice 
Avon Confections Ltd. (in liquidation) 

Baillie, John Neil, trading as Neil Industries 
Baillie, William David, trading as Bill Baillie Distributors 
Balclutha Milk Station Ltd. 
Baldwin, Ian Charles .. 
Balfour, A. (Cambridge) Ltd. 
Ballande New Zealand Ltd. 
Banton, Edward and Wood, Donald, trading as Don's Boat Shop 
Barchard, Lawrence and Loveridge, Frederick, trading as Advance Tinsmiths .. 
Barnone Cordials Limited 
Barry Jones Boatbuilders (Jones, Barry Michael, trading as) 
Baskwille-Robinson, Graham Victor 
Bates, Sydney Ltd. 
Bayescraft Leather 
Bay of Islands Trading Co. 
Beekay Electrical Service and Products Ltd. 
Beer and Gunniven Sailmakers Ltd. 
Bell, Graham John, trading as Gold and Sterling Jewellery Co. 
Bell, Nancy Marion 
Beta Plastics Ltd. 
B. G. Sails (Gillies, Alan Brent, trading as) 
Bill Baillie Distributors (Baillie, William David, trading as) .. 
Bingo Sales Company (Knightly, George John; Bowcock, David John; Colson, Weston 

Clyde; and Norrie, Robert Thomas, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
2/7/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
1/5/79 
1/8/79 
1/7/79 

26/6/79 
18/7/79 
18/7/79 
26/6/79 
17/5/79 
1/6/79 
6/7/79 
6/7/79 

17/5/79 
17/7/79 
10/7/79 
1/7/79 
1/4/79 
1/7/79 

26/7/79 
26/7/79 
17/5/79 
24/5/79 
1/7/79 

31/3/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
6/7/79 

17/5/79 
7/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
30/6/79 
6/7/79 
1/7/79 
1/6/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
19/6/79 
17/5/79 
10/6/79 
1/8/79 

30/7/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
1/7/79 
1/6/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
1/7/79 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch AK 

Auckland .. AK 
Hamilton .. HN 
Palmerston North PN 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Ashburton .. CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Waiotira WHG 
Waiotira WHG 
Hamilton HN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Rotorua TG 
Tokoroa HN 
Auckland AK 
Blenheim BM 
Wanganui WG 
Upper Hutt WN 
Auckland AK 
Gisborne GS 
Rawene WR 
Rawene WR 
Auckland AK 
Palmerston North PN 
Greymouth .. GM 
Havelock North NA 
Hamilton HN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 

Masterton WN 
Auckland AK 
Balclutha DN 
Napier NA 
Cambridge .. HN 
Auckland .. AK 
Whangaparaoa AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Invercargill .. IN 
Matakana AK 
Otaki WN 
Levin PN 
Havelock BM 
Moerewa WR 
Upper Hutt WN 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 
Upper Hutt WN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 


